Product Information
Stroke module LDK
2
LDK
Stroke module
Flexible. Reliable. Fast.
Stroke module LDK
Compact short stroke axis with linear motor and roller guidance

11
LDK
Stroke module
Power cable
Connection cables such as power cables and encoder cables are specifi-
cally designed for connecting SCHUNK products with drive control units.
We will gladly help you to select the right connection cables.
6 Connection module side
AO Socket
IT Prefabricated to connect to the
higher-level components
Description ID L1 D1 L2 D2 D3
[m] [mm] [mm] [mm]
Power cable for LDx 100-300 at BOSCH IndraDrive A/B
KA GLT2306-LK-00500-X 0349564 5 10 78.5 27 M23
KA GLT2306-LK-01000-X 0349565 10 10 78.5 27 M23
KA GLT2306-LK-01500-X 0349566 15 10 78.5 27 M23
KA GLT2306-LK-02000-X 0349567 20 10 78.5 27 M23
Power cable for LDx 100-300 at BOSCH IndraDrive CS
KA GLT2306-LK-00500-2 0349515 5 10 78.5 27 M23
KA GLT2306-LK-01000-2 0349516 10 10 78.5 27 M23
KA GLT2306-LK-01500-2 0349517 15 10 78.5 27 M23
KA GLT2306-LK-02000-2 0349518 20 10 78.5 27 M23
Power cable for LDx 100-300 on Siemens SINAMICS
KA GGT2306-LK-00100-4 0349111 1 10 78.5 27 M23
KA GGT2306-LK-00200-4 0349112 2 10 78.5 27 M23
KA GGT2306-LK-00300-4 0349113 3 10 78.5 27 M23

Stroke module
Encoder cable
KA G... encoder cable with straight plug
KA W... encoder cable with angeled plug
KA G...DS... Sub D encoder cable
6 Connection module side
AO Socket
IT Prefabricated for connection to
the drive controller
Connection cables such as power cables and encoder cables are specifically designed for connecting SCHUNK products with drive control units. We will gladly
help you to select the right connection cables.
Description ID L1 D1 L2 D2 L3 D3
[m] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
Encoder cable for BOSCH IndraDrive A/B/Cs and HIPERFACE® encoder interface - drag chain compatible
KA WWN1208-GK-00500-K 0349544 5 6 37.5 14.9 30.8 M12
KA WWN1208-GK-01000-K 0349545 10 6 37.5 14.9 30.8 M12
KA WWN1208-GK-01500-K 0349546 15 6 37.5 14.9 30.8 M12
KA WWN1208-GK-02000-K 0349547 20 6 37.5 14.9 30.8 M12
Encoder cable for BOSCH IndraDrive A/B and 1Vss encoder interface
KA WWN1208-GK-00500-X 0349150 5 7.3 37.5 14.65 30.8 M12
KA WWN1208-GK-01000-X 0349151 10 7.3 37.5 14.65 30.8 M12
KA WWN1208-GK-01500-X 0349152 15 7.3 37.5 14.65 30.8 M12
KA WWN1208-GK-02000-X 0349153 20 7.3 37.5 14.65 30.8 M12
Encoder cable for BOSCH IndraDrive Cs and 1Vss encoder interface
KA WWN1208-GK-00500-Y 0349142 5 7.3 37.5 14.56 30.8 M12
KA WWN1208-GK-01000-Y 0349143 10 7.3 37.5 14.56 30.8 M12
KA WWN1208-GK-01500-Y 0349144 15 7.3 37.5 14.56 30.8 M12
KA WWN1208-GK-02000-Y 0349145 20 7.3 37.5 14.56 30.8 M12
Encoder cable for SIEMENS Sinamcis and 1Vss encoder interface
KA WGN1208-GK-00100-Z 0349604 1 7.3 37.5 14.65 30.8 M12
KA WGN1208-GK-00200-Z 0349605 2 7.3 37.5 14.65 30.8 M12
KA WGN1208-GK-00300-Z 0349606 3 7.3 37.5 14.65 30.8 M12